Villa in La Cala de Mijas, Costa del Sol

Referencenumber / Namero de referencia: 314280
Sgm / Utiles: 270 m?
Construction year / Afio de construccion:

Kitchen / Cocina: New kitchen
Rooms: 4
Bedrooms / Dormitorios: 3

Baths / Bafios: 3

Terrace / Terraza: m?

Energy declaration / Declaracién energética

Energy declaraion is under process / Bajo proceso.
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BEST HOME: Tel: +34 952 665 471 | Mobile: +34 605 28 33 60 | Email: kontakt@besthomespain.com

Orientation / Orientacion:

Garage / Garaje:

Pool:

Distance Beach / Distancia de la playa:
Distance Airport / Distancia del aeropuerto:
Property tax / year:

Community fee / year:

Garbage tax / year:

More photos / Mas fotos

Cost of purchase (8-10% + notary/registration 3-4%). Price valid from 2018-06-01 to 2020-06-01

South-west
Yes
Pool

1-2 km

€0
€0
€0

Tel: +34 952 665 471
Mobile: +34 605 28 33 60
Email: kontakt@besthomespain.com

€ 750.000
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